ike Ammeter, Votheler, Frequency metet Run hour meter, Oil presure, water

wiih Alarm lndkatorc lor Undpr/Ov.r volrs, Speed, Frequen.y, ol presure, Engine

tempeEtu.e.ndasoFai to start and Lo$ ofSpeed sens n3 etc
orhFr..nid frodule as m:nuoned ntheoffer

Tk. 6,700,000/1Taka sixty seven Lac)

unloading, insta lation and commission
onLy for 2(Iwo) !nits complete transportation, loadint,

Tk.2,70O,Ooo/- (T\,!enty seven Lac)with work orderas advan.e and balanc€ amountwjll be paid

in 2 moith y insta lmenis @ Tk. 20.0 Lac after delivery and commissioning.